ip) KONTAKT

BM-ZEL - Flexible tube end plugs
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IP Kontakt
Pl. Zwyciestwa 2E
90-312 Lodz

tel. +48 42 676 75 25

+48 42 674 22 74
fax: +48 42 676 49 25
Polska e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl

Details:

e Material: PVC
e Colour: black

Part No.
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Thread reference

[mm]

UNF

Metric

BM-ZEL-091

9.1

6.4

3/8"

M10
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